
Jahresabschlussturnier der Jugend

Seeheim, 10. Dezember 2006

Klasse

Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

72kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Matthias Götz KSV Seeheim
SS 5:0

52
4:00

13 Fr
 1  6  1  0  0  0  7 2

2 Sinan Toptas KSV Michelstadt
0:20

01 Fr
1:00

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Max Veihl KSV Seeheim
Fr

PS 5:2

31
SS 7:0

52
 2  8  1  0  0  0  12 1
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